
График дежурство с 11 по 16 января
Вход 11.01.2021 (понедельник) 12.01.2021 (вторник) 13.01.2021 (среда) 14.01.2021  (четверг) 15.12.2020 (пятница) 16.01.2021 (суббота)

Спорткомплекс 
(термометр)

8:30-9:30 8:30-9:30 8:30-9:30 8:30-9:30 8:30-9:30 8:30-9:30
Батыров Бектур Бактыярович МТФ НТ-120 Болотина Мария Сергеевна ФГО Ф-03 Яковлев Дмитрий Алексеевич ФБ ФБ-94 Яковлев Дмитрий Алексеевич ФБ ФБ-94 Яковлев Дмитрий Алексеевич ФБ ФБ-94 Болотина Мария Сергеевна ФГО Ф-03

9:30-10:30 9:30-10:30 9:30-10:30 9:30-10:30 9:30-10:30 9:30-10:30
Батыров Бектур Бактыярович МТФ НТ-120 Болотина Мария Сергеевна ФГО Ф-03 Яковлев Дмитрий Алексеевич ФБ ФБ-94 Яковлев Дмитрий Алексеевич ФБ ФБ-94 Яковлев Дмитрий Алексеевич ФБ ФБ-94 Болотина Мария Сергеевна ФГО Ф-03

11:15-12:15 11:15-12:15 11:15-12:15 11:15-12:15 11:15-12:15 11:15-12:15
Севрук Денис Алексеевич ФМА ЭМА-82 Батыров Бектур Бактыярович МТФ НТ-120 Болотина Мария Сергеевна ФГО Ф-03 Батыров Бектур Бактыярович МТФ НТ-120 Болотина Мария Сергеевна ФГО Ф-03 Болотина Мария Сергеевна ФГО Ф-03

15:00-16:00 15:00-16:00 15:00-16:00 15:00-16:00 15:00-16:00 15:00-16:00
Севрук Денис Алексеевич ФМА ЭМА-82 Машталер Арина Андреевна ФБ ФБ-94 Батыров Бектур Бактыярович МТФ НТ-120 Машталер Арина Андреевна ФБ ФБ-94 Севрук Денис Алексеевич ФМА ЭМА-82 Севрук Денис Алексеевич ФМА ЭМА-82

16:45-17:45 16:45-17:45 16:45-17:45 16:45-17:45 16:45-17:45 16:45-17:45
Севрук Денис Алексеевич ФМА ЭМА-82 Машталер Арина Андреевна ФБ ФБ-94 Батыров Бектур Бактыярович МТФ НТ-120 Машталер Арина Андреевна ФБ ФБ-94 Севрук Денис Алексеевич ФМА ЭМА-82 Севрук Денис Алексеевич ФМА ЭМА-82

 



Фамилия Имя Отчество Неделя 14 Неделя 15 Неделя 16 Неделя 17 Неделя 18 Неделя 20 Неделя 21 Неделя 22 Неделя 23
Абдеева А.А. АВТФ АВТ-816 Абдеева А.А. АВТФ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Аюшеева Арюна Викторовна (АВТФ, АВТ-813) Аюшеева Арюна Викторовна 0 7 6 1 0 0 0 0 0
Бакк Владислав Вячеславович (АВТФ АО-02) Бакк Владислав Вячеславович 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Бородина А.О. АВТФ АВТ-812 Бородина А.О. АВТФ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Войко Ольга Сергеевна (АВТФ АП-826) Войко Ольга Сергеевна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Горюнов Владислав Олегович (АВТФ, АА-07) Горюнов Владислав Олегович 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Гостеева А.И. АВТ АВТ-812 Гостеева А.И. АВТ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Иванова В.В. АВТФ АО-82 Иванова В.В. АВТФ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Кривоногова Дарья Александровна (АВТФ, АОМ-20) Кривоногова Дарья Александровна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ланг Т.А. АВТФ АВТ-813 Ланг Т.А. АВТФ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Логинова Кристина Дмитриевна (АВТФ АО-91) Логинова Кристина Дмитриевна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Мамаев Андрей Анатольевич ( АВТФ, АП-827) Мамаев Андрей Анатольевич 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Монастырев Г.В. АВТФ АБ-921 Монастырев Г.В. АВТФ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Нечаев Д.А. АВТФ АБс-822 Нечаев Д.А. АВТФ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Полешко Н.В. АВТФ АО-92 Полешко Н.В. АВТФ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Полосухин Данил Валериевич (АВТФ АО-02) Полосухин Данил Валериевич 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Попова Ю.А. АВТФ АБ-920 Попова Ю.А. АВТФ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Прохорова Дарья Васильевна (АВТФ АП-026) Прохорова Дарья Васильевна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Самороков В.И. АВТФ АВТ-816 Самороков В.И. АВТФ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Сергеев Святослав Дмитриевич АВТФ, АБ-921 Сергеев Святослав Дмитриевич 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Смага Ю.Е. АВТФ АБ-920 Смага Ю.Е. АВТФ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ставинская В. АВТФ АВТ-910 Ставинская В. АВТФ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Толмачев А.Б. АВТФ АВТ-817 Толмачев А.Б. АВТФ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Хасанова Ольга Сергеевна АВТФ АБс-923 Хасанова Ольга Сергеевна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Чекалова В.А. АВТФ   АВТ-818 Чекалова В.А. АВТФ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ченцов М. АВТФ АВТ-919 Ченцов М. АВТФ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Шевляков Дмитрий Андреевич АВТФ АСМ-18 Шевляков Дмитрий Андреевич 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Шнайдер Ида Александровна АВТФ АБс-923 Шнайдер Ида Александровна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Шум А.С. АВТФ АБс-823 Шум А.С. АВТФ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Юрлов Е.К. АВТФ АБс-822 Юрлов Е.К. АВТФ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Абоимова Ольга Вадимовна (МТФ, ТХ-801) Абоимова Ольга Вадимовна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Алюнина Юлия Юрьевна (МТФ, КХ-801) Алюнина Юлия Юрьевна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Аманнулаев Артём Фазилевич (МТФ, НТ-120) Аманнулаев Артём Фазилевич 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Андронов Виктор Вячеславович (МТФ, МтР-120) Андронов Виктор Вячеславович 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Арамзин Алан Аржанович МТФ, НТ-120 Арамзин Алан Аржанович 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Архиреев Кирилл Витальевич (МТФ, НТ-120) Архиреев Кирилл Витальевич 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Байгулов Данил Евгеньевич (МТФ НТ-120) Байгулов Данил Евгеньевич 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Баркалов Михаил Сергеевич МТФ, ТА-801 Баркалов Михаил Сергеевич 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Батыров Бектур Бактыярович (МТФ, НТ-120) Батыров Бектур Бактыярович 5 9 7 3 7 6 6 4 3
Березиков Роман Михайлович МТФ, ТА-701 Березиков Роман Михайлович 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Благодатский Владислав Андреевич (НТ-120), МТФ Благодатский Владислав Андреевич 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Бронский Александр Эдуардович (МТФ, НТ-120) Бронский Александр Эдуардович 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Власенко Егор Александрович (МТФ, НТ-120) Власенко Егор Александрович 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Вострикова Ю.О. МТФ ХТ-902 Вострикова Ю.О. МТФ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Герасименко Татьяна Александровна МТФ НТ-701 Герасименко Татьяна Александровна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Гладышева Дарья Игоревна МТФ ХТ-902 Гладышева Дарья Игоревна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Гурин Максим Дмитриевич МТФ, ТА-120 Гурин Максим Дмитриевич 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Данилевич Дионис Викторович МТФ, НТ-120 Данилевич Дионис Викторович 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Дзиковицкая Екатерина Михайловна (МТФ НТ-120) Дзиковицкая Екатерина Михайловна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Дударева Алина Алексеевна МТФ ММ-801 Дударева Алина Алексеевна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ещенко Полина Константинова (МТФ ТХ-801) Ещенко Полина Константинова 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Жданкина Софья Павловна МТФ, ТХ-801 Жданкина Софья Павловна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Задворная Екатерина Константиновна (МТФ НТ-120) Задворная Екатерина Константиновна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Картаас В. МТФ ТХ-801 Картаас В. МТФ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Катанаева Диана Андреевна МТФ, НТ-901 Катанаева Диана Андреевна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Кетова Марина Евгеньевна КМ-801,МТФ Кетова Марина Евгеньевна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Кожухова Анастасия Алексеевна МТФ ТХ-801 Кожухова Анастасия Алексеевна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Коршунов Дмитрий Игоревич (МТФ, НТ-801) Коршунов Дмитрий Игоревич 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Кох Анастасия Валерьевна МТФ, ТХ-901 Кох Анастасия Валерьевна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Литвинова Виолетта Ильинична КХ-901, МТФ Литвинова Виолетта Ильинична 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Лузгин Сергей Евгеньевич (МТФ, НТ-120) Лузгин Сергей Евгеньевич 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Любинский Максим Васильевич МТФ, ТА-801 Любинский Максим Васильевич 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Лясковец Елизавета Николаевна (МТФ, НТ-901) Лясковец Елизавета Николаевна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Макаров Станислав Александрович МТФ, МтР-120 Макаров Станислав Александрович 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Мальцева Варвара Алексеевна (МТФ, ТХ-801) Мальцева Варвара Алексеевна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Мордовец Вячеслав Сергеевич (МТФ, ТА-801) Мордовец Вячеслав Сергеевич 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Муллашова Милена Рустамовна МТФ ММ-801 Муллашова Милена Рустамовна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Мурзаева Анастасия Александровна (МТФ, ТХ-801) Мурзаева Анастасия Александровна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Наставшев Артём Евгеньевич (МТФ, НТ-120) Наставшев Артём Евгеньевич 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 12 0
Николаева Олеся Алксеевна (МТФ, НТ-120) Николаева Олеся Алксеевна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Никулина А.А. МТФ Никулина А.А. МТФ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Рейх Эдуард Алексеевич (МТФ, ХТ-801) Рейх Эдуард Алексеевич 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Роенко Е.А. МТФ ХТ-902 Роенко Е.А. МТФ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Скирневская Полина Вадимовна (МТФ, ТХ-801) Скирневская Полина Вадимовна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Смит В. МТФ ХТ-801 Смит В. МТФ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Тарасова А.. МТФ КХ-901 Тарасова А.. МТФ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ткачева Полина Николаевна МТФ ХТ-120 Ткачева Полина Николаевна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Тютюнник Семен Александрович (МТФ,НТ-801) Тютюнник Семен Александрович 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Фалалеев Иван Романович МТФ, КМ-901 Фалалеев Иван Романович 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Фатуева Карина Владимировна МТФ ТХ-801 Фатуева Карина Владимировна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Фирсова Дарья Петровна МТФ, ТХ-801 Фирсова Дарья Петровна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Хадырова Ирина Асхатовна МТФ НТ-701 Хадырова Ирина Асхатовна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Шаймуратова Елизавета Максимовна (МТФ, ТХ-701) Шаймуратова Елизавета Максимовна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Акимов Кирилл Олегович ФЛА ГС-91 Акимов Кирилл Олегович 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Аракчаа С.А. ФЛА МБ-91 Аракчаа С.А. ФЛА 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Вакула Максим Сергеевич (ФЛА МА-91) Вакула Максим Сергеевич 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Варфоломеев Артем Валерьевич ФЛА СД-81 Варфоломеев Артем Валерьевич 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Винтерколлер Анастасия Дмитриевна ФЛА, МБ-91 Винтерколлер Анастасия Дмитриевна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Власова Кристина Сергеевна ФЛА МБ-91 Власова Кристина Сергеевна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Гладышев Юрий Викторович (ФЛА, СА-81) Гладышев Юрий Викторович 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Гынгазов Иван Владимирович (ФЛА МА-91) Гынгазов Иван Владимирович 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Девушкин Михаил Павлович (ФЛА МА-81) Девушкин Михаил Павлович 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Деревягин Александр Олегович ФЛА ГС-91 Деревягин Александр Олегович 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Джаббар Зайд Саад ФЛА СД-81 Джаббар Зайд Саад 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Долотова Вероника Дмитриевна (ФЛА, С-92) Долотова Вероника Дмитриевна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ждеулов Алтынбек Багдатович ФЛА С-81 Ждеулов Алтынбек Багдатович 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Лукомский Никита Васильевич ФЛА МА-91 Лукомский Никита Васильевич 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Макушев Дмитрий Михайлович ФЛА. ГС-81 Макушев Дмитрий Михайлович 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Малофеев Никита Геннадьевич ФЛА ГС-91 Малофеев Никита Геннадьевич 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Мартынова Анастасия Александровна ФЛА МР-91 Мартынова Анастасия Александровна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Марченко Павел Владимирович (ФЛА МА-91) Марченко Павел Владимирович 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Милованов Александр Александрович ФЛА ГС-91 Милованов Александр Александрович 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Мирошин Владимир Игоревич .ФЛА. ГС-81 Мирошин Владимир Игоревич 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Моргунова Виктория Олеговна ФЛА МР-81 Моргунова Виктория Олеговна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Мыркина Дарья Александровна (ФЛА, СЭ-91) Мыркина Дарья Александровна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Нагуслаева Т.А. ФЛА С-91 Нагуслаева Т.А. ФЛА 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Нейкшина ФЛА СЭ-71 Нейкшина 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Останина Ксения Александровна (ФЛА, МА-81) Останина Ксения Александровна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Рунков Данил Дмитриевич ФЛА МА-91 Рунков Данил Дмитриевич 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Сафронова С.М. ФЛА СЭ-71 Сафронова С.М. ФЛА 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Семилуцкий Данил Васильевич ФЛА, МА-81 Семилуцкий Данил Васильевич 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Степанов Дмитрий Денисович ФЛА ГС-91 Степанов Дмитрий Денисович 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Терещенко Иван Александрович (ФЛА МА-81) Терещенко Иван Александрович 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Тимошенко Кирилл Евгеньевич ФЛА ПС-91 Тимошенко Кирилл Евгеньевич 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Токарев Дмитрий Вадимович ФЛА МР-01 Токарев Дмитрий Вадимович 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Туленков З.Е. ФЛА С-92 Туленков З.Е. ФЛА 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Цой Маргарита Владимировна ФЛА МБ-91 Цой Маргарита Владимировна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Чалбаа Б.А. ФЛА Гс-91 Чалбаа Б.А. ФЛА 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Шашин Петр Алексеевич ФЛА МА-91 Шашин Петр Алексеевич 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Щербаков Данил Сергеевич ФЛА СА-91 Щербаков Данил Сергеевич 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Артемов Никита Сергеевич ФМА ЭМ-83 Артемов Никита Сергеевич 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Балахчина Анастасия Алексеевна ФМА ЭМ-83 Балахчина Анастасия Алексеевна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Виноградов Даниил Валерьевич (ФМА Эм-92) Виноградов Даниил Валерьевич 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Гончарова Марина Александровна ФМА ЭМА-82 Гончарова Марина Александровна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Гусева Алёна Викторовна (ФМА, ЭМ-82) Гусева Алёна Викторовна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Иванов Эдуард Викторович ФМА ЭМ-82 Иванов Эдуард Викторович 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ковтун Александр Дмитриевич (ФМА, ЭМ-05) Ковтун Александр Дмитриевич 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Колесник А. ФМА ЭМ-92 Колесник А. ФМА 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Котик М.Е. ФМА ЭМА-92 Котик М.Е. ФМА 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Леонтьев Андрей Александрович (ФМА ЭМ-82) Леонтьев Андрей Александрович 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Мещерякова Анжелика Анатольевна ФМА Эм-93 Мещерякова Анжелика Анатольевна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Полянский В. ФМА ЭМ-92 Полянский В. ФМА 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Резунов Максим Витальевич ФМА, Эм-92 Резунов Максим Витальевич 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Рейковский Ю.А. ФМА ЭМ-97 Рейковский Ю.А. ФМА 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Репина Виктория Владимировна (ЭМ-83, ФМА) Репина Виктория Владимировна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Сизов Сергей Евгеньевич ( ФМА Эм-92) Сизов Сергей Евгеньевич 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Севрук Денис Алексеевич (ФМА, ЭМА-82) Севрук Денис Алексеевич 1 9 4 11 4 7 4 4 8
Голованова Д.А. ФПМИ ПМ-72 Голованова Д.А. ФПМИ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ким С.Е. ФПМИ ПМ-72 Ким С.Е. ФПМИ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Кулаков Д.И. ФПМИ ПМ-84 Кулаков Д.И. ФПМИ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Хлопина София Сергеевна (ФПМИ, ПМИ-93) Хлопина София Сергеевна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Чирихина А.С. ФПМИ ПМИ-82 Чирихина А.С. ФПМИ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Бовкунов В.О. РЭФ РТВ14-02 Бовкунов В.О. РЭФ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Будникова Дарья Игоревна РЭФ,РТВ14-91 Будникова Дарья Игоревна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Величко Анна Евгеньевна РЭФ, РКС10-81 Величко Анна Евгеньевна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Незнахин К.В. РЭФ РТ5-81 Незнахин К.В. РЭФ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Юламанова Э.Р. РЭФ РП4-81 Юламанова Э.Р. РЭФ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
 Кулагин Вячеслав Владимирович РЭФ РКС10-91  Кулагин Вячеслав 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Абдыбеков Нурболот Русланович (ФЭН Эн2-81) Абдыбеков Нурболот Русланович 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Волкова Виктория Вячеславовна(ФЭН,ЭнБ-91) Волкова Виктория 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Дудин Е. ФЭН ТЭ-01 Дудин Е. ФЭН 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ермолаев Николай Юрьевич (ФЭН, ЭнБ-81) Ермолаев Николай Юрьевич 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Кельбах Е.О.  ФЭН Эн2-91 Кельбах Е.О.  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Панова Екатерина Евгеньевна (ФЭН, ЭнБ-91) Панова Екатерина Евгеньевна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Скворцова К.С. ФЭН ЭН2-91 Скворцова К.С. ФЭН 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Хомколов А. ФЭН ТЭ-92 Хомколов А. ФЭН 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ярусов Роман Евгеньевич (ФЭН, ЭнБ-81) Ярусов Роман Евгеньевич 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Агафонова Вероника Дмитриевна ФБ Фб-922) Агафонова Вероника Дмитриевна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Балаева Виктория Олеговна (ФБ, ФББ-82) Балаева Виктория Олеговна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Бобрик Мария Игоревна ФБ ФБМТ-81 Бобрик Мария Игоревна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Буторин В. ФБ ФБ-91 Буторин В. ФБ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ветрова Д.А. ФБ ФБЭБС-71 Ветрова Д.А. ФБ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Зимакова Алёна Александровна ФБ ФБ-04 Зимакова Алёна Александровна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Зозуля Валерия Александровна ФБ, ФБТХ-72 Зозуля Валерия Александровна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Карпова Ю. ФБ ФБ-91 Карпова Ю. ФБ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Машталер Арина Андреевна ФБ ФБ-94 Машталер Арина Андреевна 8 0 4 1 0 4 4 2 2
Позднякова Евгения Вадимовна ФБ ФБЭ-93 Позднякова Евгения Вадимовна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Прилюк Е.Р. ФБ ФБЭБС-71 Прилюк Е.Р. ФБ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Проскурина Виктория Дмитриевна ФБ ФБМС-71 Проскурина Виктория Дмитриевна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Скорин А.Ю. ФБ ФБТХМ-91 Скорин А.Ю. ФБ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Стельмашенко Антон Михайлович ФБ-83 Стельмашенко Антон Михайлович 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Темникова Екатерина Александровна (ФБ - ФБЭБ-91) Темникова Екатерина Александровна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Устименко Татьяна Павловна ФБ ФБИ-02 Устименко Татьяна Павловна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Халдова Софья Алексеевна (ФБ, ФББ-82) Халдова Софья Алексеевна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Шашмидинов Ахмаджон Хаитович ФБМТ-91 Шашмидинов Ахмаджон Хаитович 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Яковлев Дмитрий Алексеевич ФБ ФБ - 94 Яковлев Дмитрий Алексеевич 4 0 5 4 0 6 2 2 0
Авраменко Екатерина Александровна (ФГО ИЯ-03) Авраменко Екатерина Александровна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Александрова Дарья Сергеевна (ФГО, ИЯ-85) Александрова Дарья Сергеевна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Анисимова Алина Максимовна ФГО, Ф-01 Анисимова Алина Максимовна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Антощенко Анна Павловна ФГО, ИЯ -94) Антощенко Анна Павловна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Бальжинова Саяна Борисовна ФГО, РГ-96 Бальжинова Саяна Борисовна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Бартенев Александр Евгеньевич ( ФГО, ИЯ-07) Бартенев Александр Евгеньевич 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Белоусова Виталина Дмитриевна (ФГО, П-92) Белоусова Виталина Дмитриевна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Бессонов Никита Сергеевич (ФГО,РГ-73) Бессонов Никита Сергеевич 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Бобров Антон Вячеславович (ФГО, РГ-75) Бобров Антон Вячеславович 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Богданова А.А. ФГО РГ-82 Богданова А.А. ФГО 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Болотина Мария Сергеевна ФГО Ф-03 Болотина Мария Сергеевна 7 5 4 10 4 7 2 6 17
Бродин Алексей Владимирович ФГО ИЯ 03 Бродин Алексей Владимирович 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Васько Ирина Олеговна ФГО, ИЯ-91 Васько Ирина Олеговна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Герман Елизавета Андреевна (ФГО, РГ-91) Герман Елизавета Андреевна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Гилев И.А. ФГО П-922 Гилев И.А. ФГО 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Горячкина Ульяна Владимировна ФГО, Ф-01 Горячкина Ульяна Владимировна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Данилова Арина Анатольевна (ФГО, ИЯ-04) Данилова Арина Анатольевна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Деева Ксения Александровна (ФГО, СЛм-91) Деева Ксения Александровна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Деревцова Кристина Андреевна ФГО ИЯ-91 Деревцова Кристина Андреевна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Добрынина Екатерина Константиновна ФГО ИЯ-06 Добрынина Екатерина Константиновна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Евстигнеева Анна Владимировна ФГО (ИЯ-03) Евстигнеева Анна Владимировна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Зарембо Андрей Алексеевич ФГО, П-01 Зарембо Андрей Алексеевич 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Зориктуева Лариса Чингисовна (ФГО ИЯ-01) Зориктуева Лариса Чингисовна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ильтимиров Никита Сергеевич ФГО ИЯ - 98 Ильтимиров Никита Сергеевич 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Князевская Елена Евгеньевна (ФГО П-91) Князевская Елена Евгеньевна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Кожевникова Анастасия Михайловна ФГО ИЯ-93 Кожевникова Анастасия Михайловна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Кудинова Алина Андреевна (ФГО, ИЯ-04) Кудинова Алина Андреевна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ленц Алёна Сергеевна (ФГО, Ф-74) Ленц Алёна Сергеевна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Лескова Вероника Викторовна ФГО СЛ-92 Лескова Вероника Викторовна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Лисичникова Валерия Ивановна (ФГО ИЯ-98) Лисичникова Валерия Ивановна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Малько Никита Михайлович (ФГО, Ф-74) Малько Никита Михайлович 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Мартынова Марина Сергеевна ФГО Ф-74 Мартынова Марина Сергеевна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Медведева Лидия Сергеевна (ФГО, Ф-93) Медведева Лидия Сергеевна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Моисеева Софья Юрьевна ФГО ИЯ-03 Моисеева Софья Юрьевна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Монгуш Буяна Артуровна (ФГО ИЯ-03) Монгуш Буяна Артуровна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Мусаева Азмина Нурланбековна (ФГО, ИЯ-94) Мусаева Азмина Нурланбековна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Мухина Екатерина Сергеевна (ФГО ИЯ-03) Мухина Екатерина Сергеевна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Надяк Вероника Вячеславовна (ФГО ИЯ-03) Надяк Вероника Вячеславовна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Негреева Ирина Владиславовна (ФГО, ИЯ-03) Негреева Ирина Владиславовна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Орлик Леонид Сергеевич (ФГО, СЛ-92) Орлик Леонид Сергеевич 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Паздникова Виктория Викторовна (ФГО ИЯ-98) Паздникова Виктория Викторовна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Пай К.Д. ФГО РГ-82 Пай К.Д. ФГО 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Пескова Юлия Андреевна (ФГО, ИЯ-93) Пескова Юлия Андреевна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Петаева Ольга Павловна ФГО ИЯ-96 Петаева Ольга Павловна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Пименова Анастасия Александровна (ФГО, РГ-91) Пименова Анастасия Александровна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Плитченко Анастасия Романовна (ФГО, ИЯ-94) Плитченко Анастасия Романовна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Потапенко Марина Сергеевна ФГО Ф-74 Потапенко Марина Сергеевна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Проскурина Дарья Витальевна ФГО ИЯ-84 Проскурина Дарья Витальевна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Романова Анастасия Михайловна ФГО, СЛ-72 Романова Анастасия Михайловна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Романова Анастасия Олеговна ФГО (ИЯ-95) Романова Анастасия Олеговна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Романова София Игоревна ФГО, ИЯ-03 Романова София Игоревна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Скупнова Александра Георгиевна (ФГО, Ф-83) Скупнова Александра Георгиевна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Собашникова Анастасия Григорьевна (ФГО, СЛ-92) Собашникова Анастасия Григорьевна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Стеблецова Виктория Юрьевна (ФГО ИЯ-02) Стеблецова Виктория Юрьевна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Табатчикова Анастасия Сергеевна ФГО П-71 Табатчикова Анастасия Сергеевна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Тавадзе Георгий Владимирович ФГО ИЯ-96 Тавадзе Георгий Владимирович 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Тишкова Яна Владиславна (ФГО, ИЯ-94) Тишкова Яна Владиславна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Токарев Илья Вячеславович ФГО П-02 Токарев Илья Вячеславович 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Турабов Тамерлан Менафович ФГО ИЯ-96 Турабов Тамерлан Менафович 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Фрыгина Анна Михайловна (ФГО, ИЯ-04) Фрыгина Анна Михайловна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Хакимова М.М. ФГО РГ-91 Хакимова М.М. ФГО 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Хрипунов Никита Сергеевич ФГО ИЯ-98 Хрипунов Никита Сергеевич 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Чертова Анастасия Дмитриевна ФГО ИЯ-96 Чертова Анастасия Дмитриевна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Шестакова Виктория Сергеевна ФГО ИЯ-98 Шестакова Виктория Сергеевна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Щедрина Алина Сергеевна ФГО Ф-83 Щедрина Алина Сергеевна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Эрдынеева Юлия Баторовна ФГО (Ф-01) Эрдынеева Юлия Баторовна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Алымова Екатерина Сергеевна ИСТ СР-01 Алымова Екатерина Сергеевна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Борисова Анна Петровна (ИСТ, П-81) Борисова Анна Петровна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Казанцева Катерина Андреевна ИСТ СР-91 Казанцева Катерина Андреевна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Латус Дарья Владимировна Ист К-91 Латус Дарья Владимировна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Садыкова Анастасия Евгеньевна ИСТ К-91 Садыкова Анастасия Евгеньевна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Сафронова Мария Александровна ИСТ СР-91 Сафронова Мария Александровна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Свиридова Мария Вячеславовна СР-01, ИСТ Свиридова Мария Вячеславовна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Стручалин О.А. ИСТ СР-91 Стручалин О.А. ИСТ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



форма СЕНТЯБРЬ ОКТЯБРЬ НОЯБРЬ ДЕКАБРЬ ЯНВАРЬ ФЕВРАЛЬ
ФИО,Факультет, Группа 1 неделя 2 неделя 3 неделя 4 неделя ИТОГО 1 неделя 2 неделя 3 неделя 4 неделя 5 неделя ИТОГО 1 неделя 2 неделя 3 неделя 4 неделя ИТОГО 1 неделя 2 неделя 3 неделя 4 неделя 5 неделя ИТОГО 1 неделя 2 неделя 3 неделя 4 неделя ИТОГО 1 неделя 2 неделя 3 неделя 4 неделя ИТОГИ

Абдеева А.А. АВТФ АВТ-816 3 3 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Аюшеева Арюна Викторовна (АВТФ, АВТ-813) Бюджет 6 3 3 7,5 19,5 2 4,5 0 0 0 6,5 0 0 0 6,5 7 6 1 0 20,5 0 0 0 0 0 0
Бакк Владислав Вячеславович (АВТФ АО-02) Бюджет 3 6 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Бородина А.О. АВТФ АВТ-812 3 3 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Войко Ольга Сергеевна (АВТФ АП-826) 3 3 16,5 22,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Горюнов Владислав Олегович (АВТФ, АА-07) 6 3 9 9 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0
Гостеева А.И. АВТ АВТ-812 3 3 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Иванова В.В. АВТФ АО-82 бюджет 6 6 6 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0
Кривоногова Дарья Александровна (АВТФ, АОМ-20) бюджет 1,5 25,5 27 3 8 2 6 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ланг Т.А. АВТФ АВТ-813 3 3 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Логинова Кристина Дмитриевна (АВТФ АО-91) бюджет 6 7 4,5 17,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Мамаев Андрей Анатольевич ( АВТФ, АП-827) контракт 3 9 3 1,5 16,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Монастырев Г.В. АВТФ АБ-921 3 3 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Нечаев Д.А. АВТФ АБс-822 3 3 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Полешко Н.В. АВТФ АО-92 бюджет 3 3 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Полосухин Данил Валериевич (АВТФ АО-02) бюджет 3 9 4,5 16,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Попова Ю.А. АВТФ АБ-920 3 3 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Прохорова Дарья Васильевна (АВТФ АП-026) контракт 15 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Самороков В.И. АВТФ АВТ-816 3 3 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Сергеев Святослав Дмитриевич АВТФ, АБ-921 3 6 9 9 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0
Смага Ю.Е. АВТФ АБ-920 3 3 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ставинская В. АВТФ АВТ-910 6 6 6 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0
Толмачев А.Б. АВТФ АВТ-817 3 3 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Хасанова Ольга Сергеевна АВТФ АБс-923 9 9 18 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Чекалова В.А. АВТФ   АВТ-818 12 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ченцов М. АВТФ АВТ-919 6 0 6 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0
Шевляков Дмитрий Андреевич автф Асм-18 Бюджет 7,5 13,5 21 6 9 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Шнайдер Ида Александровна АВТФ АБс-923 9 9 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Шум А.С. АВТФ АБс-823 3 3 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Юрлов Е.К. АВТФ АБс-822 3 3 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



форма ДЕКАБРЬ ЯНВАРЬ ФЕВРАЛЬ
ФИО,Факультет, Группа 1 неделя 2 неделя 3 неделя 4 неделя 5 неделя ИТОГО 1 неделя 2 неделя 3 неделя 4 неделя ИТОГО 1 неделя 2 неделя 3 неделя 4 неделя ИТОГИ

Абоимова Ольга Вадимовна (МТФ, ТХ-801) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Алюнина Юлия Юрьевна(МТФ, КХ-801) Бюджет 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Аманнулаев Артём Фазилевич (МТФ, НТ-120) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Андронов Виктор Вячеславович (МТФ, МтР-120) Бюджет 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Арамзин Алан Аржанович, МТФ, НТ-120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Архиреев Кирилл Витальевич (МТФ, НТ-120) Бюджет 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Байгулов Данил Евгеньевич (МТФ НТ-120) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Баркалов Михаил Сергеевич МТФ, ТА-801 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Батыров Бектур Бактыярович (МТФ, НТ-120) Бюджет 5 9 7 3 7 31 6 6 4 16 3 3
Березиков Роман Михайлович МТФ, ТА-701 Бюджет 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Благодатский Владислав Андреевич (НТ-120), МТФ 12 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0
Бронский Александр Эдуардович (МТФ, НТ-120) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Власенко Егор Александрович (МТФ, НТ-120) Бюджет 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Вострикова Ю.О. МТФ ХТ-902 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Герасименко Татьяна Александровна МТФ НТ-701 Бюджет 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Гладышева Дарья Игоревна МТФ ХТ-902 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Гурин Максим Дмитриевич, МТФ, ТА-120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Данилевич Дионис Викторович МТФ, НТ-120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Дзиковицкая Екатерина Михайловна (МТФ НТ-120) 6 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0
Дударева Алина Алексеевна МТФ ММ-801 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ещенко Полина Константинова (МТФ ТХ-801) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Жданкина Софья Павловна МТФ, ТХ-801 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Задворная Екатерина Константиновна (МТФ НТ-120) 10,5 0 0 0 0 10,5 0 0 0 0 0
Картаас В. МТФ ТХ-801 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Катанаева Диана Андреевна, МТФ, НТ-901 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Кетова Марина Евгеньевна КМ-801,МТФ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Кожухова Анастасия Алексеевна МТФ ТХ-801 Бюджет 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Коршунов Дмитрий Игоревич(МТФ, НТ-801) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Кох Анастасия Валерьевна, МТФ, ТХ-901 1,5 0 0 0 0 1,5 0 0 0 0 0
Литвинова Виолетта Ильинична КХ-901, МТФ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Лузгин Сергей Евгеньевич (МТФ, НТ-120) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Любинский Максим Васильевич МТФ, ТА-801 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Лясковец Елизавета Николаевна (МТФ, НТ-901) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Макаров Станислав Александрович МТФ, МтР-120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Мальцева Варвара Алексеевна (МТФ, ТХ-801) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Мордовец Вячеслав Сергеевич (МТФ, ТА-801) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Муллашова Милена Рустамовна МТФ ММ-801 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Мурзаева Анастасия Александровна (МТФ, ТХ-801) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Наставшев Артём Евгеньевич (МТФ, НТ-120) Бюджет 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 12 24 0 0
Николаева Олеся Алксеевна (МТФ, НТ-120) 6 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0
Никулина А.А. МТФ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Рейх Эдуард Алексеевич (МТФ, ХТ-801) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Роенко Е.А. МТФ ХТ-902 6 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0
Скирневская Полина Вадимовна (МТФ, ТХ-801) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Смит В. МТФ ХТ-801 6 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0
Тарасова А.. МТФ КХ-901 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ткачева Полина Николаевна МТФ ХТ-120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Тютюнник Семен Александрович(МТФ,НТ-801) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Фалалеев Иван Романович, МТФ, КМ-901 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Фатуева Карина Владимировна МТФ ТХ-801 Бюджет 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Фирсова Дарья Петровна, МТФ, ТХ-801 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Хадырова Ирина Асхатовна МТФ НТ-701 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Шаймуратова Елизавета Максимовна (МТФ, ТХ-701) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



форма ДЕКАБРЬ ЯНВАРЬ ФЕВРАЛЬ
ФИО,Факультет, Группа 1 неделя 2 неделя 3 неделя 4 неделя 5 неделя ИТОГО 1 неделя 2 неделя 3 неделя 4 неделя ИТОГО 1 неделя 2 неделя 3 неделя 4 неделя ИТОГИ

Акимов Кирилл Олегович ФЛА ГС-91 бюджет 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Аракчаа С.А. ФЛА МБ-91 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Вакула Максим Сергеевич (ФЛА МА-91) бюджет 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Варфоломеев Артем Валерьевич ФЛА СД-81 бюджет 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Винтерколлер Анастасия Дмитриевна, ФЛА, МБ-91 Бюджет 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Власова Кристина Сергеевна ФЛА МБ-91 Бюджет 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Гладышев Юрий Викторович (ФЛА, СА-81) Контракт 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Гынгазов Иван Владимирович (ФЛА МА-91) Бюджет 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Девушкин Михаил Павлович (ФЛА МА-81) Бюджет 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Деревягин Александр Олегович ФЛА ГС-91 бюджет 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Джаббар Зайд Саад ФЛА СД-81 Контракт 6 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 6 6
Долотова Вероника Дмитриевна (ФЛА, С-92) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ждеулов Алтынбек Багдатович ФЛА С-81 Бюджет 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Лукомский Никита Васильевич ФЛА МА-91 Бюджет 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Макушев Дмитрий Михайлович. ФЛА. ГС-81 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Малофеев Никита Геннадьевич ФЛА ГС-91 Бюджет 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Мартынова Анастасия Александровна ФЛА МР-91 бюджет 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Марченко Павел Владимирович(ФЛА МА-91) бюджет 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Милованов Александр Александрович ФЛА ГС-91 бюджет 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Мирошин Владимир Игоревич .ФЛА. ГС-81 Бюджет 8 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 8 8
Моргунова Виктория Олеговна ФЛА МР-81 Бюджет 5 5 5 0 0 15 5 5 5 15 0 0
Мыркина Дарья Александровна (ФЛА, СЭ-91) Бюджет 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Нагуслаева Т.А. ФЛА С-91 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Нейкшина ФЛА СЭ-71 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Останина Ксения Александровна(ФЛА, МА-81) Бюджет 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Рунков Данил Дмитриевич ФЛА МА-91 Бюджет 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Сафронова С.М. ФЛА СЭ-71 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Семилуцкий Данил Васильевич,ФЛА, МА-81 Бюджет 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Степанов Дмитрий Денисович ФЛА ГС-91 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Терещенко Иван Александрович(ФЛА МА-81) Бюджет 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Тимошенко Кирилл Евгеньевич ФЛА ПС-91 1,5 0 0 0 0 1,5 0 0 0 1,5 1,5
Токарев Дмитрий Вадимович ФЛА МР-01 Бюджет 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Туленков З.Е. ФЛА С-92 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Цой Маргарита Владимировна ФЛА МБ-91 Бюджет 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Чалбаа Б.А. ФЛА Гс-91 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Шашин Петр Алексеевич ФЛА МА-91 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Щербаков Данил Сергеевич ФЛА СА-91 бюджет 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



форма ДЕКАБРЬ ЯНВАРЬ ФЕВРАЛЬ
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Артемов Никита Сергеевич ФМА ЭМ-83 бюджет 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Балахчина Анастасия Алексеевна ФМА ЭМ-83 бюджет 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Виноградов Даниил Валерьевич (ФМА Эм-92) бюджет 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Гончарова Марина Александровна ФМА ЭМА-82 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Гусева Алёна Викторовна (ФМА, ЭМ-82) бюджет 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Иванов Эдуард Викторович ФМА ЭМ-82 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ковтун Александр Дмитриевич (ФМА, ЭМ-05) Бюджет 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Колесник А. ФМА ЭМ-92 9 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0
Котик М.Е. ФМА ЭМА-92 6 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0
Леонтьев Андрей Александрович (ФМА ЭМ-82) 9 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0
Мещерякова Анжелика Анатольевна ФМА Эм-93 бюджет 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Полянский В. ФМА ЭМ-92 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Резунов Максим Витальевич ФМА, Эм-92 бюджет 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Рейковский Ю.А. ФМА ЭМ-97 9 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0
Репина Виктория Владимировна (ЭМ-83, ФМА) бюджет 6 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0
Сизов Сергей Евгеньевич( ФМА Эм-92) бюджет 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Севрук Денис Алексеевич (ФМА, ЭМА-82) бюджет 1 9 4 11 3,5 28,5 7 4 4 15 8 8



форма ФЕВРАЛЬ
ФИО,Факультет, Группа 1 неделя 2 неделя 3 неделя 4 неделя ИТОГИ

Голованова Д.А. ФПМИ ПМ-72 0 0
Ким С.Е. ФПМИ ПМ-72 0 0
Кулаков Д.И. ФПМИ ПМ-84 0 0
Хлопина София Сергеевна (ФПМИ, ПМИ-93) 0 0
Чирихина А.С. ФПМИ ПМИ-82 9 9



форма ФЕВРАЛЬ
ФИО,Факультет, Группа 1 неделя 2 неделя 3 неделя 4 неделя ИТОГИ

Бовкунов В.О. РЭФ РТВ14-02 0 0
Будникова Дарья Игоревна, РЭФ,РТВ14-91 9 9
Величко Анна Евгеньевна, РЭФ, РКС10-81 Бюджет 0 0
Незнахин К.В. РЭФ РТ5-81 0 0
Юламанова Э.Р. РЭФ РП4-81 6 6
 Кулагин Вячеслав Владимирович РЭФ РКС10-91 7,5 7,5



форма ДЕКАБРЬ ЯНВАРЬ ФЕВРАЛЬ
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Агафонова Вероника Дмитриевна ФБ Фб-922) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Балаева Виктория Олеговна (ФБ, ФББ-82) контракт 9 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0
Бобрик Мария Игоревна ФБ ФБМТ-81 контракт 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Буторин В. ФБ ФБ-91 6 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0
Ветрова Д.А. ФБ ФБЭБС-71 9 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0
Зимакова Алёна Александровна ФБ ФБ-04 контракт 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Зозуля Валерия Александровна ФБ, ФБТХ-72 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Карпова Ю. ФБ ФБ-91 6 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0
Машталер Арина Андреевна ФБ ФБ-94 бюджет 8 0 4 1 0 13 4 4 2 10 2 2
Позднякова Евгения Вадимовна ФБ ФБЭ-93 9 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0
Прилюк Е.Р. ФБ ФБЭБС-71 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Проскурина Виктория Дмитриевна ФБ ФБМС-71 9 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0
Скорин А.Ю. ФБ ФБТХМ-91 6 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0
Стельмашенко Антон Михайлович ФБ-83 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0
Темникова Екатерина Александровна (ФБ - ФБЭБ-91) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Устименко Татьяна Павловна ФБ ФБИ-02 контракт 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Халдова Софья Алексеевна (ФБ, ФББ-82) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Шашмидинов Ахмаджон Хаитович ФБМТ-91 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0
Яковлев Дмитрий Алексеевич ФБ ФБ - 94 контракт 4 0 5 4 -1 12 6 2 2 10 0 0



форма ФЕВРАЛЬ
ФИО,Факультет, Группа 1 неделя 2 неделя 3 неделя 4 неделя ИТОГИ

Абдыбеков Нурболот Русланович (ФЭН Эн2-81) 0 0
Волкова Виктория Вячеславовна(ФЭН,ЭнБ-91) бюджет 0 0
Дудин Е. ФЭН ТЭ-01 9 9
Ермолаев Николай Юрьевич (ФЭН, ЭнБ-81) Бюджет 0 0
Кельбах Е.О.  ФЭН Эн2-91 0 0
Панова Екатерина Евгеньевна (ФЭН, ЭнБ-91) Бюджет 0 0
Скворцова К.С. ФЭН ЭН2-91 6 6
Хомколов А. ФЭН ТЭ-92 9 9
Ярусов Роман Евгеньевич (ФЭН, ЭнБ-81) Бюджет 0 0



форма ДЕКАБРЬ ЯНВАРЬ ФЕВРАЛЬ
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Авраменко Екатерина Александровна (ФГО ИЯ-03) Бюджет 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Александрова Дарья Сергеевна (ФГО, ИЯ-85) контракт 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
Анисимова Алина Максимовна, ФГО, Ф-01 Контракт 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Антощенко Анна Павловна ФГО, ИЯ -94) контракт 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Бальжинова Саяна Борисовна ФГО, РГ-96 контракт 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Бартенев Александр Евгеньевич( ФГО, ИЯ-07) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Белоусова Виталина Дмитриевна (ФГО, П-92) контракт 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Бессонов Никита Сергеевич(ФГО,РГ-73) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Бобров Антон Вячеславович (ФГО, РГ-75) 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0
Богданова А.А. ФГО РГ-82 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Болотина Мария Сергеевна ФГО Ф-03 контракт 7 5 4 10 4 30 7 2 6 15 17 17
Бродин Алексей Владимирович ФГО ИЯ 03 Контракт 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Васько Ирина Олеговна ФГО, ИЯ-91 Контракт 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Герман Елизавета Андреевна (ФГО, РГ-91) Контракт 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Гилев И.А. ФГО П-922 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Горячкина Ульяна Владимировна, ФГО, Ф-01 Контракт 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Данилова Арина Анатольевна (ФГО, ИЯ-04) бюджет 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Деева Ксения Александровна (ФГО, СЛм-91) бюджет 1,5 0 0 0 0 1,5 0 0 0 0 0
Деревцова Кристина Андреевна ФГО ИЯ-91 Контракт 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Добрынина Екатерина Константиновна ФГО ИЯ-06 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0
Евстигнеева Анна Владимировна ФГО (ИЯ-03) Контракт 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Зарембо Андрей Алексеевич, ФГО, П-01 9 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0
Зориктуева Лариса Чингисовна (ФГО ИЯ-01) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ильтимиров Никита Сергеевич ФГО ИЯ - 98 контракт 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Князевская Елена Евгеньевна (ФГО П-91) контракт 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Кожевникова Анастасия Михайловна ФГО ИЯ-93 12 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0
Кудинова Алина Андреевна (ФГО, ИЯ-04) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ленц Алёна Сергеевна (ФГО, Ф-74) Контракт 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Лескова Вероника Викторовна ФГО СЛ-92 Контракт 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Лисичникова Валерия Ивановна(ФГО ИЯ-98) Контракт 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Малько Никита Михайлович (ФГО, Ф-74) Контракт 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Мартынова Марина Сергеевна ФГО Ф-74 Контракт 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Медведева Лидия Сергеевна (ФГО, Ф-93) контракт 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Моисеева Софья Юрьевна ФГО ИЯ-03 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Монгуш Буяна Артуровна (ФГО ИЯ-03) контракт 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Мусаева Азмина Нурланбековна (ФГО, ИЯ-94) контракт 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Мухина Екатерина Сергеевна(ФГО ИЯ-03) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Надяк Вероника Вячеславовна(ФГО ИЯ-03) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Негреева Ирина Владиславовна (ФГО, ИЯ-03) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Орлик Леонид Сергеевич (ФГО, СЛ-92) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Паздникова Виктория Викторовна(ФГО ИЯ-98) контракт 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Пай К.Д. ФГО РГ-82 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Пескова Юлия Андреевна (ФГО, ИЯ-93) контракт 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Петаева Ольга Павловна ФГО ИЯ-96 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Пименова Анастасия Александровна (ФГО, РГ-91) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Плитченко Анастасия Романовна (ФГО, ИЯ-94) контракт 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Потапенко Марина Сергеевна ФГО Ф-74 контракт 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Проскурина Дарья Витальевна ФГО ИЯ-84 6 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0
Романова Анастасия Михайловна ФГО СЛ-72 Контракт 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Романова Анастасия Олеговна ФГО (ИЯ-95) Контракт 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Романова София Игоревна ФГО, ИЯ-03 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Скупнова Александра Георгиевна (ФГО, Ф-83) 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0
Собашникова Анастасия Григорьевна (ФГО, СЛ-92) Контракт 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Стеблецова Виктория Юрьевна (ФГО ИЯ-02) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Табатчикова Анастасия Сергеевна ФГО П-71 1,5 0 0 0 0 1,5 0 0 0 0 0
Тавадзе Георгий Владимирович ФГО ИЯ-96 Контракт 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Тишкова Яна Владиславна (ФГО, ИЯ-94) контракт 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Токарев Илья Вячеславович ФГО П-02 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Турабов Тамерлан Менафович ФГО ИЯ-96 Контракт 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Фрыгина Анна Михайловна(ФГО, ИЯ-04) Контракт 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Хакимова М.М. ФГО РГ-91 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Хрипунов Никита Сергеевич ФГО ИЯ-98 контракт 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Чертова Анастасия Дмитриевна ФГО ИЯ-96 контракт 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Шестакова Виктория Сергеевна ФГО ИЯ-98 Контракт 7,5 0 0 0 0 7,5 0 0 0 0 0
Щедрина Алина Сергеевна ФГО Ф-83 6 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0
Эрдынеева Юлия Баторовна, ФГО (Ф-01) Контракт 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



форма ФЕВРАЛЬ
ФИО,Факультет, Группа 1 неделя 2 неделя 3 неделя 4 неделя ИТОГИ

Алымова Екатерина Сергеевна ИСТ СР-01 бюджет 0 0
Борисова Анна Петровна (ИСТ, П-81) 0 0
Казанцева Катерина Андреевна ИСТ СР-91 бюджет 0 0
Латус Дарья Владимировна Ист К-91 0 0
Садыкова Анастасия Евгеньевна ИСТ К-91 0 0
Сафронова Мария Александровна ИСТ СР-91 бюджет 0 0
Свиридова Мария Вячеславовна СР-01, ИСТ бюджет 0 0
Стручалин О.А. ИСТ СР-91 0 0


